Skin Boosters

Hyaron

Regenouve Aqua Shine
Revitrane

Infini Premium Aquabooster
Syniro

Toskani

Jalupro

sSosum

Prophilo

Fat Dissolve

Fat Dissolve Injections -
Chin

Jaw Contouring (Chin & Jawline)
Knees

Upper Arms

Thighs

Bra Fat

Lower Stomach

Upper Stomach

Full Stomach

Hips

Skinny Jab

Lemon Bottle Advanced Fat Dissolve-

Small Area
Large Area

Vitamin Infusions

(Vitamin B12, Vitamin C & Biotin included.)

Vitamin Monthly Dose
Vitamin D
Kenalog (Hayfever Relief)

£55
£75
E75
£95
£100
£100
£110
£110
£190

£45
£60
£60
£.60
£95
£75
£70

£60
£100

£100
£80

£99
£140

Plasma / Fibroblast

Neck £140
Forehead £100
Marionette/Nasolabial & Top Lip £100

Top Lip (Smokers Lines) £80

Eye Bags £90
Crowsfeet £80

*25% Off Additional treatments to same area.

(Other areas available upon consultation.)

Mole Removal® £50

Skin Tag Removal® £30
*Additional Moles £15 / Skin Tags £10

PDO Threads

Cog Threads

1xX Area | £200
2 X Areas gzij;fl ;TE,EI:JECI{, Jaw. £360
3 X Areas £500
PDO Mono Threads

Full Face £320
Full Mouth £70
Forehead £70
Neck £80
Décolletage £80
Jowl Lift £80
Under Eye / Eye Bags £70
Fox Eyes £70
Smokers Lines £60
CrowsFkeet £.60
Frown Lines £60

Check Out Our Facebook
Page for Exclusive Offers &

ﬁ Discounts.

SCAN ME



AELSTHETICS & AEST .||l. [1CS &

il Advanced Skin Treatments BEAUTY

BL-‘IU-’CY Bespoke Chemical Peel £30 EYE Treatments
Bio-Repeel (Medical Grade) £40 . i iqe
Lash Lift & Tint £28 4k G:::PI) d Facial . Basic Eye Revitiliser £30
' : . . . Hyaron Eyes
EYEbl,"DW ENIRG R SoELS e The Ultimate Diva Facial £82 / y fas
Hybrid Brows L2 Basic Dermaplaning £25 Hyaeyes EA40
Brow Tint £8 . . + | Lumieyes £80
_ Basic Dermaplaning (with ChemicalPeel) £50
Jelly Mask Facial £38 ) AMleyes £90
_ Luxury Dermaplaning £35
Luxury Facial £28 . | L Sunekos x 1 (Booster) £100
, , Luxury Dermaplaning (wWith Chemical Peel) £60
Blackhead Extraction Facial £38 ., o . Salmon DNA £100
‘ _ Dermaplanlng (With Microdermabrasion) £55
Hopi Ear Candling £28 Microneedling car Sunekos x 2 £180
Microneedling (with Chemical Peel) £65 paie £120
Anti-Wrinkle Injections Microneedling (With Dermaplaning) £65
(All Prices include 2 Week Review) LED nght Therapy Facial £30
Ix Area £120 LED Light Therapy Luxury Facial £40 Dermal Fillers
2x Areas £150 High Frequency Facial (Acne) £40
3X Areas ElER Ultimate Acne Facial Package £80 osml emature Line £80
4x Areas £230 BB Glow (3xSessions) £150 1.1ml Russian Lips, Marionette Lines, | £120
ey Apmiiside _ BB Glow Top-up g0  22ml  lmwmmEenei o £220
Frown Lines, Crowsfeet, Forehead, Smokers Lines, Bunny Lines, . . . 3.3ml £320
Brow Lift, Smokers Lines (Lip Flip), Down Turned Smile, Chin Basic Microdermabrasion £30 ’ .
Dimplin_g, Jaw Slimming - teeth Grinding, Gummy Smile, Luxury Microdermabrasion £40 Tear Trﬂugh Filler
Masclatigl Eelds. Microdermabrasion (WithChemicalPeel) £58 Iml £220
Hyperhydrosis (Ampit Sweating) £250 Top Lip Pigmentation Whitening £20 2ml £320
Milia Removal (Whitehead Removal) £49 8 Point Filler Face-Lift From £300
_ _ Whitening. £22 Local Anaesthetic £15
VE[]:HPII‘E Fac1.::11 £65 High Frequency Facial (Anti-Ageing) £40 Elective Dissolve £105
G i Deep Pore Cleansing Facial £45
Liquid Gold Mesotherapy £65 P e @DIVAAesthetics&Beauty
. : Cellulite & Skin Tightening
Liquid Gold Facial Package £400
Treatments From £25



