

Skin Boosters

Hyaron	£55
Regenouve Aqua Shine	£75
Revitrane	£75
Infini Premium Aquabooster	£95
Syniro	£100
Toskani	£100
Jalupro	£110
Sosum	£110
Prophilo	£190

Fat Dissolve

Fat Dissolve Injections -	
Chin	£45
Jaw Contouring (Chin & Jawline)	£60
Knees	£60
Upper Arms	£60
Thighs	£95
Bra Fat	£75
Lower Stomach	£70
Upper Stomach	£60
Full Stomach	£100
Hips	£100
Skinny Jab	£80
Lemon Bottle Advanced Fat Dissolve-	
Small Area	£99
Large Area	£140

Vitamin Infusions

(Vitamin B12, Vitamin C & Biotin included.)

Vitamin Monthly Dose	£25
Vitamin D	£59
Kenalog (Hayfever Relief)	£65

Plasma / Fibroblast

Neck	£140
Forehead	£100
Marionette/Nasolabial & Top Lip	£100
Top Lip (Smokers Lines)	£80
Eye Bags	£90
Crowsfeet	£80

* 25% Off Additional treatments to same area.
(Other areas available upon consultation.)

Mole Removal*	£50
Skin Tag Removal*	£30

*Additional Moles £15 / Skin Tags £10

PDO Threads

Cog Threads

1 x Area		£200
2 x Areas	Areas Available- Eyebrow, Face, Neck, Jaw.	£360
3 x Areas		£500

PDO Mono Threads

Full Face	£320
Full Mouth	£70
Forehead	£70
Neck	£80
Décolletage	£80
Jowl Lift	£80
Under Eye / Eye Bags	£70
Fox Eyes	£70
Smokers Lines	£60
CrowsFeet	£60
Frown Lines	£60

Check Out Our Facebook
Page for Exclusive Offers &
Discounts.



SCAN ME

Beauty

Lash Lift & Tint	£28
Eyebrow Wax & Tint	£13.50
Hybrid Brows	£22
Brow Tint	£8
Jelly Mask Facial	£38
Luxury Facial	£28
Blackhead Extraction Facial	£38
Hopi Ear Candling	£28

Anti-Wrinkle Injections

(All Prices include 2 Week Review)

1x Area	£120
2x Areas	£150
3X Areas	£180
4x Areas	£230

Areas Available:

Frown Lines, Crowsfeet, Forehead, Smokers Lines, Bunny Lines, Brow Lift, Smokers Lines (Lip Flip), Down Turned Smile, Chin Dimpling, Jaw Slimming - teeth Grinding, Gummy Smile, Nasolabial Folds.

Hyperhydrosis (Armpit Sweating)	£250
---------------------------------	------

PRP

Vampire Facial	£65
Hair Restoration	£65
Liquid Gold Mesotherapy	£65
Liquid Gold Facial Package	£400

Advanced Skin Treatments

Bespoke Chemical Peel	£30
Bio-Repeel (Medical Grade)	£40
24k Gold Facial	£50
The Ultimate Diva Facial	£82
Basic Dermaplaning	£25
Basic Dermaplaning (With Chemical Peel)	£50
Luxury Dermaplaning	£35
Luxury Dermaplaning (With Chemical Peel)	£60
Dermaplaning (With Microdermabrasion)	£55
Microneedling	£45
Microneedling (With Chemical Peel)	£65
Microneedling (With Dermaplaning)	£65
LED Light Therapy Facial	£30
LED Light Therapy Luxury Facial	£40
High Frequency Facial (Acne)	£40
Ultimate Acne Facial Package	£80
BB Glow (3x Sessions)	£150
BB Glow Top-up	£60
Basic Microdermabrasion	£30
Luxury Microdermabrasion	£40
Microdermabrasion (With Chemical Peel)	£58
Top Lip Pigmentation Whitening	£20
Milia Removal (Whitehead Removal)	£42
Diamond Glow Facial	£100
Neck Microneedling for Tightening & Whitening.	£22
High Frequency Facial (Anti-Ageing)	£40
Deep Pore Cleansing Facial	£45
Cellulite & Skin Tightening Treatments	From £25

Eye Treatments

Basic Eye Revitaliser	£30
Hyaron Eyes	£50
Hyaeyes	£40
Lumieyes	£80
AMieyes	£90
Sunekos x 1 (Booster)	£100
Salmon DNA	£100
Sunekos x 2	£180
Bio-Filler	£120

Dermal Fillers

0.5ml	£80
1.1ml	£120
2.2ml	£220
3.3ml	£320
Tear Trough Filler	
1ml	£220
2ml	£320
8 Point Filler Face-Lift	From £300
No Needle Lip Filler 0.5ml	£70
No Needle Lip Filler 1.1ml	£100
Local Anaesthetic	£15
Elective Dissolve	£109

@DIVAesthetics&Beauty